STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOZHIKODE)

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks
WAITING LIST SCIENCE - GENERAL - SEATS :

1 C112200435  George Vince 12-09-1996 Science & Engineering 2074 3300 62.85  General
2 C112200075 MANEESHA K 28-05-1998  Science & Engineering = 2276 3630 62.7 OBC

3 C112200210 Arun AN 10-09-1997 Science & Engineering 626 1000 62.6 SC

4 C112200511 ANAGHAPP 10-05-1996 @ Science & Engineering 375 600 62.5 General
5 C112200250  Sandeep T.V 27-07-1989  Science & Engineering = 2250 3600 62.5 OBC

6 C112200222 ARDRAYV 11-12-2000 Science & Engineering 624 1000 62.4 SC

7 C112200131  ANJIMA P 29-09-2000 @ Science & Engineering 623 1000 62.3 OBC

8 C112200452 PUNYA BABU A 12-05-2001 @ Science & Engineering 618 1000 61.8 OBC

9 C112200403 HIMAYA KK 01-02-2002 Science & Engineering 617 1000 61.7 OBC
10 C112200387  Arunlal K.m 24-07-1994  Science & Engineering 617 1000 61.7 SC

11  C112200360 NIMYA KRISHNAN E.K 14-10-1992  Science & Engineering 613 1000 0.01 61.31 OBC
12 C112200010 KRIPESH P 28-08-2000 Science & Engineering 611 1000 61.1 General
13 C112200207  ASWATHIAM 05-05-2000 @ Science & Engineering 606 1000 60.6 OBC
14 C112200246 @ Sareena Rahim 10-01-2001  Science & Engineering 725 1200 60.42 OBC

15 C112200242 SRUTHI.A.K 13-08-1999 @ Science & Engineering 603 1000 60.3 SC

16 = C112200048 @ Gargy Sarang 26-01-2000 Science & Engineering 60 100 60 OBC

17 = C112200389 ABHINATH S 04-01-1998 @ Science & Engineering = 5259 8800 59.76  SC

18 C112200489 PRAVEENAR 08-11-2000 Science & Engineering 597 1000 59.7 SC
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CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOZHIKODE)

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Name
ATHIRART
BHAVYA BHAS CV
Dibish. K
SIJAP
ARCHANA T K
ATHUL K P
KRISHNA T K
AARSHA K SHAJI
JISHNU P
SILPA K
AMITH CHANDRAN T P
ASWANTH P K
SIGIGOPALP T
BEENAMT

DIVYA KK

WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -OBC - SEATS :

1

2

3

C112200075
C112200246

C112200083

MANEESHA K
Sareena Rahim

ASWANTH P K

DoB
26-08-1999
18-03-1986
22-04-1997
01-06-1985
20-01-2001
17-02-1993
30-05-1997
28-09-1997
08-05-1999
15-08-1990
20-12-1998
08-08-1999
12-07-1980
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4718
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552
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46
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Total Marks
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1000
4400
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1000

Grace Marks

0.01

0.01

0.01
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55.01
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53.3
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62.7
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SC
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OBC
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OBC Thiyya
OBC Muslim

OBC Veluthedan



STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA
CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOZHIKODE)
FINAL LIST OF APPLICANTS - PROVISIONALLY SELECTED FOR ADMISSION TO HDC & BM 2022-2023

Sl. Appl No Name DoB Degree Marks Total Marks Grace Marks WGPA Category Remarks
4 C112200250  Sandeep T.V 27-07-1989  Science & Engineering = 2250 3600 62.5 OBC Thiyya
5 C112200131 ANJIMA P 29-09-2000 @ Science & Engineering 623 1000 62.3 OBC Thiyya
6 C112200452 PUNYA BABU A 12-05-2001 @ Science & Engineering 618 1000 61.8 OBC Thiyya
7 C112200403 HIMAYA KK 01-02-2002 Science & Engineering 617 1000 61.7 OBC Thiyya
8 C112200360 NIMYA KRISHNAN E.K 14-10-1992  Science & Engineering 613 1000 0.01 61.31 OBC Thiyya
9 C112200207 ASWATHIAM 05-05-2000 @ Science & Engineering 606 1000 60.6 OBC Thiyya
10 @ C112200048 @ Gargy Sarang 26-01-2000 Science & Engineering 60 100 60 OBC Thiyya
11  C112200312 ATHIRART 26-08-1999 Science & Engineering 59 100 59 OBC Thiyya
12 | C112200419  Dibish. K 22-04-1997  Science & Engineering 587 1000 58.7 OBC Thiyya
13 = C112200209 SIJAP 01-06-1985 @ Science & Engineering = 2042 3500 0.01 58.35 OBC Thiyya
14 | C112200369 @ SILPAK 15-08-1990 Science & Engineering 55 100 0.01 55.01 OBC Thiyya
15 C112200378  AMITH CHANDRAN TP  20-12-1998 Science & Engineering 534 1000 53.4 OBC Thiyya
WAITING LIST - SCIENCE -SC - SEATS :

1 C112200210 Arun AN 10-09-1997 Science & Engineering 626 1000 62.6 SC

2 C112200222 ARDRAYV 11-12-2000 Science & Engineering 624 1000 62.4 SC

3 C112200387  Arunlal K.m 24-07-1994  Science & Engineering 617 1000 61.7 SC

4 C112200242  SRUTHILAK 13-08-1999 @ Science & Engineering 603 1000 60.3 SC

5 C112200389  ABHINATH S 04-01-1998 @ Science & Engineering = 5259 8800 59.76  SC

6 C112200489 PRAVEENAR 08-11-2000 Science & Engineering 597 1000 59.7 SC
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KRISHNA T K

AARSHA K SHAJI
JISHNU P

SIGI GOPALP T

BEENAMT

DIVYA KK

CO-OPERATIVE TRAINING COLLEGE(KOZHIKODE)

DoB
18-03-1986
30-05-1997
28-09-1997
08-05-1999
12-07-1980
07-04-1985

15-01-1985

STATE CO-OPERATIVE UNION KERALA

Degree
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering
Science & Engineering

Science & Engineering

Marks
4718
567
552
552
470
46

434

Total Marks

8000
1000
1000
1000
1000
100

1000

Grace Marks

0.01

WGPA

58.98
56.7
55.2
55.2
47.01
46

43.4

Category  Remarks
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

SC



